
La Sablesienne Bird Box Advent Calendar 450g 

 

Ingredients 

raspberry chips shortbread cookies: wheat flour, butter 20.6%, sugar, raspberry nuggets 6.9% 

(raspberry puree, sucrose, apple, dextrose, pineapple fiber, flavor), water,eggs, salt, skimmed milk 

powder, baking powder: sodium bicarbonate(eggs,milk,wheat), all-chocolate shortbread cookies 

:wheat flour, butter 18.4%, sugar, chocolate chips 10.3% (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier 

:soy lecithin), water, cocoa powder, eggs, salt, skimmed milk powder, baking powder: sodium 

bicarbonate(eggs,milk,soy,wheat), chocolate chip shortbread :wheat flour, fresh butter (milk) 18.9 

%, sugar, chocolate chips 10.6% (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier: soya lecithin),eggs, salt, 

skimmed milk powder, raising agent: sodium bicarbonate. raspberry chips shortbread: wheat flour, 

fresh butter (milk) 20.6%, sugar, raspberry nuggets 6.9% (raspberry puree, sucrose, apple, dextrose, 

pineapple fibre, flavouring), eggs, salt, skimmed milk powder, raising agent: sodium bicarbonate. all-

chocolate shortbread: wheat flour, fresh butter 18.3%, sugar, chocolate chips 10.2% (sugar, cocoa 

mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier:soya lecithin), cocoa powder 4%,eggs, salt, skimmed milk powder, 

raising agent: sodium bicarbonate. caramel chips shortbread: wheat flour, fresh butter 20.9%, sugar, 

salted butter caramel chips 5.1% (sugar, milk, butter 10%, guã©rande salt 0.3%), natural flavouring, 

eggs, salt, skimmed milk powder, raising agent: sodium bicarbonate.(eggs,milk,soy,wheat), caramel 

chips shortbread cookies: wheat flour, butter 21%, sugar, caramel chips 5.2% (sugar, glucose 

syrup,milk, butter 10%, sea salt from guerande 0.3%), natural caramel flavor,eggs, salt, skimmed milk 

powder, baking powder : sodium bicarbonate(eggs,milk,wheat),  

 

Allergen Information - Contains 

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold 

Eggs 

Cereals containing Gluten 

Soya 

Milk 

 

May contain Allergens 

Nuts 

Sesame 

 

Product Claims - Suitable For 

No Claims 

 

Nutritional Information 

Portion Size 100 g 

Energy - kJ 2107.00 per 100g / 2107.00 Per Portion 

Energy - kcal 502.00 per 100g / 502.00 Per Portion 

Fat (g) 22.20 per 100g / 22.20 Per Portion 

Fat of which Saturated (g) 14.60 per 100g / 14.60 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates (g) 68.00 per 100g / 68.00 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 21.80 per 100g / 21.80 Per Portion 

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g 

Protein (g) 7.60 per 100g / 7.60 Per Portion 

Salt (g) .80 per 100g / .80 Per Portion 

    



Storage Information 

Please store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Preparation Instructions 

Ready to eat 

 

Country of Origin 

France 

 

Online Food Disclaimer 

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on 

our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & 

manufacturers. 

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT 

PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 

 


